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nutraceuticals

SoluChel™ HIGHLY SOLUBLE CHELATED MINERALS

The following are Novotech’s fully reacted, highly soluble mineral products .

These products are easily and readily (100%) soluble in water and are excellent for
beverage applications or any customer’s unique applications when requiring readily
soluble mineral nutrition.

Mineral

Calcium (Ca)

Calcium (Ca)
Iron (Fe)

Magnesium (Mg)

Magnesium (Mg)
Magnesium (Mg)
Phosphorus (P)
Zinc (Zn)

Zinc (Zn)

Made in U.S.A

Chelated Product

Calcium Amino Acid
Chelate

Calcium Glycinate
Iron Gluconate

Magnesium Amino
Acid Chelate

Magnesium Glycinate
Magnesium Citrate
Phosphorus AAC

Zinc Amino Acid

Chelate
Zinc Glycinate

Novotech Nutraceuticals, Inc.
Phone: 805-676-1098 Fax: 805-654-0139
4987 Olivas Park Drive, Ventura, CA 93003
www.novotechnutra.com Sales@novotechnutra.com

Novotech product

code

1021.14

1025.14

1144.12

1161.7

1165.7

1163.12

1241.13

1321.20

1325.20

Science-Innovation-Nutrient Solutions

Mineral Content %

14% Ca

14% Ca
12%Fe

7% Mg

7%Mg
12%Mg
13% P
20% Zn

20% Zn



